

HB1010_L.001

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Business Affairs & Labor.

HB26-1010 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 6, strike "SIXTY" and substitute "FIFTY-
- 2 FIVE".

- 3 Page 3, line 10, after "THEREAFTER," insert "STAFF OR APPOINTED
- 4 MEMBERS OF".

- 5 Page 4, line 2, after "COLLECTED" insert "THROUGH EXISTING RESOURCES
- 6 AND PLATFORMS".

- 7 Page 5, line 16, strike "SIXTY" and substitute "FIFTY-FIVE".

- 8 Page 5, line 19, strike "SIXTY" and substitute "FIFTY-FIVE".

- 9 Page 6, line 5, strike "SIXTY" and substitute "FIFTY-FIVE".

- 10 Page 6, line 8, strike "SIXTY" and substitute "FIFTY-FIVE".

- 11 Page 6, line 22, strike "SIXTY" and substitute "FIFTY-FIVE".

- 12 Page 6, line 25, strike "SIXTY" and substitute "FIFTY-FIVE".

** ** ** ** **